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May 24, 2018 

Ms. Kathy Robinson 
AFSCME Council 31 
615 South 2nd Street 
Springfield, Illinois 62704 

Dear Ms. Robinson: 

Re: May 18, 2018 FOIA Request 

I am pleased to help you with your May 18, 2018 Freedom of Information Act ("FOIA"). The Village of Bensenville 
received your request on May 18, 2018. You requested copies of the items indicated below: 

':4 current list of Village of Bensenville employees which includes the employees' full name, job title, work 
department, date of hire, annual salary or hourly wage, and an indication of which union the employee's job title is 
represented by or if it is not represented by a unions. 

After a search of Village files, the following documents are enclosed to fulfill your request: 

1) Village of Bensenville Salary Information as of May 18, 2018. (7 pgs.) 

These are all of the documents that can be discovered responsive to your request. 

Do not hesita te to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response. 



EE / Title/Sal a ry/Unio n 
Village Of Bensenville (B9156) 

NAME 
ACKERLUND, JASON 

ACKERMAN , JOSEPH M 

AHMED, ZAREENA 

ALONSO, RUBEN 

ALVAREZ , KARINA 

ANDRADE, MARIA D 

ARNESON- LEE, ALYSSA L 

Arnol d , Lila 

ATKINS, NATHANIEL T 

AVILA, ANTONIA 

BANKS, KEVIN M 

BARAN, CAROL L 

BARBA, J ACK J 

BATURA, LAURIE 

BEER, KAROLEE S 

BELMONTE , WILLI AM 

BENNETT , TERRY 

BERANEK, MICHAEL J 

BIALIK, RYSZARD 

BRINSKELLE , JULIE 

BRI TO, ELVIA 

BUSH , COLE 

BUSH , KIMBERLY 

BUSH, MARGARET 

CALIENDO, JENNIFER 

CAMPOS , MANUEL 

CARACCI , JOSEPH M 

CARMONA, ROSA 

CASILLAS, KRISTIAN 

CEASER, HANNAH 

CHA, AARON 

CHANDRAKUMAR, ANEESA 

CHAVEZ , OSCAR 

CROOK, BECCA 

User: sguest[P30J 
Paylocity Corporation 

Job Title 

HORTICULTURIST 

PUBLIC WORKS TECHNICIAN 
~ 

EDGE - FRONT DESK 

POLICE ASSISTANT 

RECORDS CLERK 

EDGE - CLEANING STAE'E' 

CUSTOMER SERVICE -
-··- .. ---SKATE INSTRUCTOR 

WWTP TECHNICIAN I 

CLEANER 

POLICE OE'E'ICER 

ADMIN . AIDE TO PUBLIC 
~-- -~-
CODE ENE'ORCEMENT 

CUSTOMER SERVICE - EDGE 

Records Cl erk 

BOARD OE' POLICE -........ -,.. ... ... ,.. .. 
WASTEWATER MAINTENANCE 
----····--- .... 
ENGINEERING TECH 

BUILDI NG OPERATOR 

FIGURE SKATE INSTRUCTOR 

EDGE CLEANING 

ASS I STANT POOL MANAGER 

Aquatics Dept Manager 

LIFEGUARD/SWIM -...................... .... .... 
POLICE OFFICER 

CUSTODIAN 

DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC 
................. 
TRUSTEE 

POLICE OE'E'ICER 

LIFEGUARD/SWIM -.. ,..- ................... 
POLICE OFE'ICER 

CUSTOMER SERVICE --··- .. -- ..... 
POLICE ASSISTANT 

SKATE INSTRUCTOR 

~a~ ~tQY~ - CYtt~nt AnnYal Sala~ QniQD C2de - CYtt~nt Hit~ oat~ - CY~~~nt 

PUBLICW $ 52,886 . 30 AFSCME 02/20/2017 

PUBLICW $ 73 , 560 . 11 AFSCME 02/07/2007 

FRONT DES $ 21,424 . 00 12/22/2016 

POL DEPT $ 27,406 . 87 12/02/2014 

POL DEPT $ 38,889.89 A E'S CME 04/13/2015 

CLEANING $ 22 , 871.88 09/23/2005 

THEATER $ 41 , 600 . 00 08/06/2007 

PROSHOP $ 2 , 862 . 60 01/04/2010 

PUBLICW $ 65 , 612.26 AE'SCME 12/26/2013 

CLEANING $ 20 , 807.45 01/01/2014 

POL DEPT $ 95 , 27 1. 08 MAP 08/15/2005 

POLDEPT $ 53 ,1 67 . 64 11/20/2000 

POLDEPT $ 67,419 . 13 02/06/1978 

E'RONTDES $ 19,28 1 . 60 09/08/2017 

POLDEPT $ 44 , 966 . 37 AFSCME 07/01/1987 

VHMONTH $ 480 . 00 05/12/2013 

PUBLICW $ 71 , 417 . 58 AFSCME 03/03/2014 

PUBLICW $ 57 , 104.62 06/09/2008 

ZAMBONI $ 20,800.00 11 /13/2017 

PROSHOP $ 1 , 560 . 00 02/06/2018 

CLEANING s 24 , 517 . 21 04/21/2003 

AQUATICS $ 26 , 000 . 00 12/07/2015 

AQUATICS s 48,925 . 00 08/27 /2012 

AQUATICS $ 19, 281.60 12/07/2015 

POLDEPT $ 95,271.08 MAP 09/09/2013 

VHBIWEEK $ 40 , 102 . 96 12/02/1994 

PUBLICW $ 145, 571 . 26 01/06/2011 

VHMONTH $ 2 , 400 . 00 05/01/20 15 

POL DEPT $ 77 , 343.79 MAP 12/26/2014 

AQUATICS $ 17 , 674.80 04/04/2017 

POL DEPT $ 87 , 714 . 69 MAP 09/08/2011 

THEATER $ 17 , 680 . 00 05/24/2017 

POL DEPT $ 28 , 229.07 09/17 /2011 

PROSHOP $ 1, 504 . 10 01/01/2011 
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EE/Title/Salary/Union 
Village Of Bensenville (89156) 

CRUZ, MARIA J 

CZERWIN, LOUIS 

DACIC, JOVANA 

D'AQUILA, SUSAN 

DE ANDA, EDUARDO 

DE SIMONE, FRANK 

DELUNA, ALEXJANDRO 

DOOLEY , BRIAN P 

DORADO, PEDRO 

Drake, Barbara 

DRAKE, NICOLE 

DRISCOLL, SHARA 

EICKELMANN, DEAN C 

ENGLISH, VINCENT W 

FAGAN, SEAN 

FEDDERSEN, CASSIDY 

FEDDERSEN, LUCAS 

FERGUSON, GARY M 

FILISHIO, TIA 

FINNER, TODD B 

FI SCHER, MARY 

FLORES , BERTINA 

FRANCO, ADILENE 

FRANZ, ANN 

FRITZ, TAYLOR 

FUJA, ROBERT E 

GEIB , MAXWELL 

GENNETT, JAMES 

GIANNOLA JR, EUGENE J 

GILLIGAN, THOMAS M 

GIULIANI, MARY 

GREB, GREGORY 

GRENDA, ROBERT W 

GUERRERO PEREZ, JOSE U 

GUEST , SHARON 11 

User : sguest[P30J 
Payl ocity Corporati on 

EDGE - CLEANING 

CODE COMPLIANCE & 

SECRETARY I I 

FIGURE SKATE DIRECTOR 

PUBLIC WORKS TECHNICI AN 

VILLAGE PRESIDENT 

HEAD COACH 

DEPUTY CHIEF 

GROUNDS/CLEANI NG 

SKATE INSTRUCTOR 

SKATE INSTRUCTOR 

HUMAN RESOURCES ANALYST 

POLICE OFFICER 

FLEET & EQUIP. MAINT . 

LIFEGUARD 

LIFEGUARD 

LIFEGUARD 

DIRECTOR OF HUMAN 

Clerk 

DIRECTOR OF RECREATION 

LIFEGURAD 

CLEANER 

THEATER 

TRUSTEE 

CUSTOMER SERVICE - EDGE 

POLICE SERGEANT 

TECH I 

TECH I 

PUBLIC WORKS TECHNICIAN 

POLICE OFFICER 

CUSTOMER SERVICE -

PUBLIC WORKS TECH I 

Shift Manager 

BUILDING OPERATOR 

SENIOR ACCOUNTANT 

CLEANING 

VHBIWEEK 

PUBLICW 

PROS HOP 

PUBLICW 

VHMONTH 

AQUATICS 

POL DEPT 

REDMOND 

PROSHOP 

PROS HOP 

VHBHIEEK 

POL DEPT 

PUBLICW 

AQUATICS 

AQUATICS 

AQUATICS 

VHBIWEEK 

VHBIWEEK 

HOCKEY 

AQUATICS 

CLEANING 

THEATER 

VHMONTH 

FRONT DES 

POLDEPT 

PUBLICW 

PUBLICt•I 

PUBLICl•I 

POLDEPT 

THEATER 

PUBLIC~/ 

ZAMBONI 

ZAMBONI 

VHBIWEEK 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

32, 136.00 

53,045.00 

54,435 . 99 

64, 546. 77 

79,801.46 

6,000 . 00 

31,200 . 00 

118 , 189 . 65 

28 , 825 . 99 

2,977 . 00 

827 . 58 

48,900 . 28 

95,271.08 

102 , 601 . 54 

17 , 160.00 

18 , 210.40 

17,674 . 80 

113,300 . 00 

42,533.87 

119,406 . 13 

17,674 . 80 

20 , 779 . 20 

19 , 213.74 

2,400.00 

19,281.60 

110 , 133 . 88 

63 , 530 . 89 

47, 778 . 37 

73,560 . 11 

95,271.08 

31,194 . 04 

69,337 . 46 

41, 725.20 

20 , 800.00 

71 , 849 . 45 
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AFSCME 

AFSCME 

MAP 

AFSCME 

LOCAL 700 

AFSCME 

AFSCME 

AFSCME 

MAP 

AFSCME 

10/24/2003 

01/03/2017 

01/20/2014 

01/19/2009 

07/01/1981 

05/01/2015 

05/31/2016 

09/05/2000 

06/22/2016 

01/04/2010 

01/21/2013 

09/01/2010 

05/02/2000 

07/02/2001 

12/04/2017 

03/30/2017 

02/21/2017 

05/09/2005 

07 /25/2011 

03/13/2006 

05/26/2017 

10/04/2017 

08/31/2016 

05/09/2017 

11/17/2016 

04/21/1988 

12/09/2013 

01/03/2018 

06/29/1987 

03/24/2008 

02/11/2002 

12/13/2010 

04/21/2003 

10/04/2017 

03/23/2009 



EE/ Ti tle/ Salary/Uni on 
Village Of Bensenville (89156) 

HAGER, ROBYN 

HAMPTON , MARIA 

HEPPERT , CHRI STOPHER L 

HERFF, RONALD 

HERMES, KEVIN M 

HERNANDEZ-RIVERA, CEC I LIA 

HERRERA, SAUL 

HOGAN, JESSICA 

I ZEWSKI , JOHN G 

JABLONSKA, IZABELLA 

JACKSON, JOHN 

JACQUEZ, EDUVIGIS 

J AMES, THOMAS F 

JANOSZ , MICHAEL 

J ANOVSKY, MATTHEW 

J AWORSKA, AGNIESZKA 

JOHNSON, RYAN 

JONES , CHRISTOPHER 

JONES , JEFFREY P 

JUAREZ, J ESS I CA D 

KADLEC, ADAM 

KEEHN, DANI EL 

KING, RAYMOND 

KNIGHT , THOMAS 

KOSMAN , FRANK J 

KOSTER, DEBORAH 

KOTLEWSKI, STEVEN A 

KO\·lALCZYK , CHRISTOPHER 

KOZY, ANNETTE 

KRAJEWSKI , ADAM 

LA PORTE , RI CHARD J 

LABUZ, WA LTER 

LAGA, MEGAN 

LAMBERTI , MICHELE 

LARSEN , ROBERT A 

User : sguest[P30J 
Paylocity Corporation 

FI GURE SKATING 

PERMIT CLERK I 

POLICE OFFICER 

INSPECTOR 

POLICE SERGEANTS 

RECORDS CLERK 

Poli ce offi cer 

CUSTOMER SERVICE - EDGE 

PUBLIC WORKS TECHNICIAN 

LI FEGUARD 

PUBLIC WORKS TECHNICIAN 

CLEANING 

POLICE OFFICER 

ASS I STANT SWIM TEAM 

LI FEGUARD 

TRUSTEE 

WASTEWATER TECH I 

POLICE OFFICER 

HOCKEY DIRECTOR 

CUSTOMER SERVICE CLERK 

POLICE ASSISTANT 

ZAMBONI DRIVER 

CDC MEMBER 

PLAN REVIEWER/INSPECTOR 

POLICE CHIEF 

POLICE ASSISTANT 

POLICE: OFFICER 

WWTP TECHNICIAN I 

AQUA FITNESS 

FACILITIES TECH I 

POLICE OFFICER 

POLICE OFFICER 

POLICE ASSISTANT 

SKATING INSTRUCTOR 

PUBLIC WORKS TECHNICIAN 

PROSHOP 

VHBIWEEK 

POLDEPT 

VHBI WEEK 

POL DEPT 

POLDEPT 

POL DEPT 

FRONT DES 

PU BL I CW 

AQUATICS 

PUBLI CW 

CLEANING 

POLDEPT 

AQUATI CS 

AQUATICS 

VHMONTH 

PU BL I CW 

POLDEPT 

HOCKEY 

VHBIWEEK 

POLDEPT 

ZAMBONI 

VHMONTH 

VHBIWEEK 

POLDEPT 

POL DEPT 

POL DEPT 

PUBLIC~/ 

AQUATICS 

PUBLIC~/ 

POL DEPT 

POL DEPT 

POL DEPT 

PROS HOP 

PUBLICW 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

1, 674 . 40 

43 , 326 . 19 

95 , 271 . 08 

54 , 901. 58 

110 , 133 . 88 

37 , 673 . 63 

95 , 271.08 

22 , 839 . 06 

77 , 238 . 10 

18 , 200 . 00 

76 , 001 . 40 

18 , 720 . 00 

61 , 162 . 99 

17 , 680 . 00 

18 , 293 . 42 

2 , 400 . 00 

49 , 482 . 01 

81,270 . 02 

110 , 448 . 13 

37 , 673 . 63 

27 , 406 . 87 

23 , 936 . 75 

300 . 00 

60 , 231. 83 

148,604 . 74 

28 , 229 . 07 

95 , 271. 08 

60 , 293 . 81 

21, 424 . 00 

54 , 590 . 01 

95 , 271. 08 

95 , 271 . 08 

25 , 708 . 80 

1, 205 . 10 

76 , 001. 40 
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AFSCME 

MAP 

LOCAL 700 

AFSCME 

MAP 

AFSCME 

AFSCME 

AFSCME 

MAP 

AFSCME 

MAP 

AFSCME 

AFSCME 

MAP 

MAP 

AFSCME 

06/10/2015 

11/25/2013 

09/20/2000 

04/25/2011 

08/29/2000 

02/23/2016 

06/16/2008 

04/18/2014 

11 /29/2004 

06/11/2013 

11/29/1999 

11 / 28 /20 1 7 

03/24/1980 

09/25/2017 

06/16/2016 

05/01/20 15 

02/20/2017 

09/22/2014 

06/09/2003 

11/09/2016 

12/21/2015 

08/01/2012 

07/17/2017 

04/15/2011 

10/05/1984 

08/27/2012 

12/30/2009 

12/31/2013 

09/13/2010 

02/15/2016 

09/04/2002 

09/10/2012 

01/10/2018 

10/22/2014 

10/07/1981 



EE/Title/Salary/Union 
Village Of Bensenville (B9156) 

LARSON, MICHAEL C 

LAVORATA, VIRGINIA 

LAWRENTZ , DEAN 

LAYCOAX, LINDSAY 

LECLAIRE , MICHAEL 

LINDER, LUCAS 

LINKOWSKI, MICHAEL T 

LOMAX, MCLANE 

LOl?EZ , JOANNA 

LUSTRO, JOHN J 

LYNAUGH, JOSEl?H 

MALMEN, JULIE A 

MANZIE, DARLA 

MARCOTTE, KAREN 

MARECI, MICHAEL S 

MARKS, DEXTER 

MARQUEZ, CARLOS 

MARQUEZ, OSCAR 

MARTINEZ, GISSELLE 

MATHEW, LIBU 

MATRISCIANO, JOSEl?H 

MATRISCIANO, TEAGAN 

McCOY, ERON 

MCDONNELL , l?EGGY 

MELONE , JOSEPH 

MICHAELSON, BRETT 

Millard, Maria 

MIRANDOLA, CARMEN C 

MITTVICK, ELIZABETH 

MLYNEK , KARINA A 

MONTEMAYOR, JAVIER 

MONTIEL MARTINEZ, ZITLALI 

MORTLEY, ANTHONY 

MORUZZI, MICHAEL 

NAVARRO, JOSE D 

DETECTIVE 

ADMINISTRATIVE 

BUILDING PLAN 

!?ART-TIME INSPECTOR 

ZAMBONI DRIVER 

Lif'EGUARD 

l?OLICE OFFICER 

TRUSTEE 

l?OLICE ASSISTANT 

DEl?UTY CHIEF 

WWTI? MAINTENANCE CREW 

SKATE INSTRUCTOR 

DANCE/BALLET TEACHER 

CDC MEMBER 

l?OLICE ASSSISTANT 

!?ART TIME POLICE 

LI FEGAURD SUl?ERVISOR 

LIFEGUAD/SWIN INSRUCTOR 

CUSTOMER SERVICE-

l?OLICE OFFICER 

SEASONAL 

l?OLICE ASSISTANT 

POLICE ASSISTANT 

STAFF ACCOUNTANT 

l?OLICE OFFICER 

ECONOMIC DEVELOl?MENT 

Crossing Guard 

l?OLICE OFFICER 

INVESTIGATIVE AIDE 

ACCOUNT CLERK II 

SEASONAL 

SWIM INSTRUCTOR 

l?OLICE ASSISTANT 

COMMUNITY DEV COMMITTEE 

l?OLICE OFFICER 

User: sguest(l?30J 
Paylocity Corporation 

POL DEPT 

PUBLIC~/ 

VHBIWEEK 

VHBIWEEK 

ZAMBONI 

AQUATICS 

POLDEl?T 

VHMONTH 

POLDEl?T 

POLDEl?T 

PU BL I CW 

PROS HO I? 

I? ROS HO I? 

VHMONTH 

l?OLDEl?T 

POLDEl?T 

AQUATICS 

AQUATICS 

THEATER 

l?OLDEl?T 

l?UBLICW 

l?OLDEl?T 

l?OLDEPT 

VHBIWEEK 

l?OLDEPT 

VHBIWEEK 

POLDEPT 

l?OLDEl?T 

l?OLDEPT 

VHBIWEEK 

l?UBLICW 

AQUATICS 

l?OLDEPT 

VHMONTH 

l?OLDEPT 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

95,271.08 

59,505.08 

82,231. 57 

51 , 616 .27 

22 ,956 . 58 

18 , 720 . 00 

95 , 271 . 08 

2 , 400 . 00 

25,708 . 80 

120,982 . 00 

78,971 . 27 

3,900 . 00 

2 , 627 . 82 

300.00 

28,229 . 07 

60, 867 . 51 

21 ,424 . 00 

19, 279. 14 

17 , 674 . 80 

77 ,343. 79 

22 , 880 . 00 

27 ,406.87 

27 ,406.87 

43,680.00 

95,271.08 

66, 950 . 00 

6,058 . 00 

95 , 27 1 . 08 

32,489 . 60 

57,751.14 

27,040 . 00 

18,210 . 40 

28,229 . 07 

300 . 00 

95, 271.08 
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MAI? 

MAP 

MAI? 

MAP 

MAP 

AFSCME 

MAP 

06/14/2002 

07 /02/1984 

11/26/2012 

03/18/2014 

02/27/2014 

09/27/2010 

03/22/2001 

06/20/2016 

01/15/2018 

01/09/1989 

12/31/2013 

04/28/2018 

06/26/2013 

08/09/2016 

11/29/2010 

03/14/2000 

05/17/2015 

05/17/2015 

09/16/2017 

10/08/2014 

05/16/2016 

10/06/2014 

08/03/2016 

04/25/2018 

02/03/2009 

04/03/2017 

08/18/2008 

09/12/2011 

03/26/2018 

03/23/2007 

05/14/2013 

12/07 /2015 

12/19/2012 

08/31/2009 

09/07/2006 



EE/Title/Salary/Union 
Village Of Bensenville (B9156) 

NELSON, JESSE 

NELSON , KYLE 

NORRIS , CHAD 

OLIVA, CHRISTOPHER J 

OREN, KYLE 

ORSI , JANIS M 

PALASIEWICZ, MICHAEL 

PALUMBO, FRANK 

PANICOLA, NICHOLAS R 

PATEL, MEHUL T 

PEREZ, ARMANDO 

PEREZ , MARIA 

PEREZ, REYES 

PERRY, MICHAEL A 

PHELAN, BRIAN 

PIETRASZEK, ANDRZEJ 

PLATEK, ALEXANDRA 

POZSGAY, KURTIS 

PTAK, MICHAEL T 

PULASKI , MONIKA 

PULIDO, SELIA 

QUINN, NANCY 

RADDE , RICHARD 

RAMBO, CHELSEA J 

RAMIREZ , ANGEL 

RATKOVICH, DAVID 

REDDING, GEORGIA 

REYNOLDS , BRANDON R 

RIBANDO, MARY F 

RILEY, STEPHEN 

RIOS , ISABELLA 

RIVERA, ERENDIRA 

RIVERA, MARIA D 

RODRIGUEZ, JESSE 

RODRIGUEZ, MAURO 

User: sguest[P30] 
Paylocity Corporation 

CUSTOMER SERVICE -
_, ................... 
BUILDING OPERATOR 

MULTI - MEDIA SPECIALIST 

POLICE SERGEANT 

ASSISTANT COACH 

POLICE ASSISTANT 

POLICE Of'CICER 

TECH I 

TRUSTEE 

ASST. DIRECTOR OF PW-
............. ... ... --............... _ ..... 
TRUSTEE 

CUSTOMER SERVICE -.............. ___ 
SEASONAL 

SEASONAL 

PW MECHANIC II 

TECH II FACILITIES 

SKATE I NSTRUCTOR 

SENI OR VI LLAGE PLANNER 

DETECTIVE 

SECRETARY II 

ACCOUNT CLERK II 

VILLAGE CLERK 

ASST . DIRECTOR OF PW-
......... ,... ..... ...... .... ........... 
SKATE INSTRUCTOR 

POLI CE ASSI STANT 

POLICE OFFICER 

CUSTOMER SERVICE FRONT 
-.- ..... ·· 
POLICE OFFICER 

EXE;CUTIVE ASSISTANT 

FACI LITY OPERATIONS .. .......... ,.., ........ 
CUSTOMER SERVICE -
.......... ............... 
CLEANING 

SHIFT SUPERVISOR 

CDC MEMBER 

REDMOND PARK MAINT. 

THEATER $ 19 , 972 . 75 07 /26/2013 

ZAMBONI $ 21 ,065.15 06/11/2013 

VHBHIEEK $ 57, 259 . 61 12/02/2013 

POL DEPT $ 110 , 133 . 88 LOCAL 700 03/22/2001 

AQUATICS $ 23 , 680 . 80 05/31/2016 

POL DEPT $ 26 , 478 . 40 07/22/2003 

POL DEPT $ 70,565 . 03 MAP 12/19/2016 

PU BL I CW $ 63,530 . 89 AFSCME 07/29/2009 

VHMONTH $ 2,400 . 00 05/23/2017 

PUBLICW $ 113, 300 . 00 05/30/2012 

VHMONTH $ 2 , 400.00 05/09/2017 

THEATER $ 17 , 674.80 10/10/2017 

PU BL I CW $ 27 , 040 . 00 04/29/2014 

PUBLICW $ 22 , 880.00 05/18/2016 

PUBLICW $ 63 , 530.89 AFSCME 03/30/2015 

PUBLICW $ 65 , 466 . 40 AFSCME 10/12/2015 

PROS HOP $ 21,424.00 07 /25/2017 

VHBIWE:EK $ 69,293 . 25 08/08/2016 

POL DEPT $ 95 , 271.08 MAP 05/02/2000 

VHBIWE;EK $ 57 , 751 . 14 AFSCME 01/22/2007 

VHBHIEEK $ 57,751.14 AFSCME 09/30/1997 

VHMONTH $ 3 , 000 . 00 05/09/2017 

PUBLICW $ 109 , 003 . 61 08/13/2012 

PROSHOP $ 1 , 7 40 . 70 11/20/2012 

POLDEPT $ 27,406 . 91 05/24/2013 

POLDEPT $ 57,097 . 64 01/23/2015 

FRONT DES $ 19 , 667 . 23 09/17/2015 

POL DEPT $ 95,271.08 MAP 10/06/2008 

VHBIWEEK $ 80 , 879 . 89 04/02/2008 

ZAMBONI $ 52 , 500 . 00 05/21/2015 

THEATER $ 18 , 720 . 00 04/03/2018 

CLEANING $ 18 , 720.00 12/04/2017 

REDMOND $ 25 , 708.80 09/27 /2007 

VHMONTH $ 300.00 06/11/2013 

REDMOND $ 26 , 093.90 04/11/2000 
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EE/Title/Salary/Union 
Village Of Bensenville (B9156) 

WEAVER, MARY 

WELDON, AMANDA 

WERNER, BONNIE L 

WESOLOWSKI, LEI M 

WHYTE, ANYE 

WHYTE, ANYE 

WILKENS, ZOE 

WILLIANSEN, COREY R 

WILSON, JULIANN M 

WINTZ, VAN 

WITKUS, BRIANA 

WRONKIEWICZ, THADDEUS J 

WRZECIONA, MADELINE 

ZAPF, RICHARD M 

ZODROW, ERIC S 

user : sguest[P30J 
Paylocity Corporation 

POLICE ASSISTANT 

SWIM LESSON COORDINATOR 

CROSSING GUARD 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

POLICE ASSISTANT 

BOARD OF POLICE 

FRONT DESK 

Deputy Village Clerk 

POLICE SERGEANT 

PUBLIC WORKS TECH I 

FRONT DESK- CUST 

PUBLI C WORKS TECHNICIAN 

FRONT DESK - POOL 

PUBLIC WORKS TECHNICIAN 

SERGEANT 

POL DEPT 

AQUATICS 

POLDEP'l' 

VHBIWEEK 

POLDEPT 

VHMONTH 

FRONT DES 

VHBIWEEK 

POLDEPT 

PUBLICW 

FRONT DES 

PUBLICvl 

FRONT DES 

PUBLICl•I 

POL DEPT 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

27,406.87 

22 , 880.00 

6,058 . 00 

63, 292 . 77 

25, 708 . 80 

480.00 

19, 281 . 60 

62,400 . 00 

110 , 133 . 88 

67 f 401. 93 

19,281.60 

67 f 401. 93 

19,281.60 

73 , 560 . 11 

110,133 . 88 
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LOCAL 700 

AFSCME 

AFSCME 

AFSCME 

LOCAL 700 

12/08/2015 

10/08/2013 

11/04/2002 

07/28/2005 

01/15/2018 

09/21/2009 

07/26/2016 

04/16/2008 

06/14 /2002 

10/25/2010 

10/03/2017 

10/25/2010 

07/18/2016 

08/22/1994 

03/25/2002 


